
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RISING ARTIST Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/2W. Bradley 530479 6/5258

 2 MINT CONDITION Last start placegetter DAP, 02/06/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2M. Clayton 532359 6/5240

 3 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15225

 4 WYANGAPINNI Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/2T. Corless 538588 7/6225

 5 PAT MY LASS Weighted points score WGL, 11/01/2022, R12 5P 2P 5P 4/1/2M. Bonser 537341 7/4192

 6 XERXES BALE Last start winner DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 543635 3/2192

 7 MY NAME Last start winner DAP, 09/06/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4L. Michael 549050 1/0151

 8 SHERIFF'S WAY Last start winner DAP, 09/06/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3J. Scerri 539205 2/1150

 9 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start placegetter RIC, 10/06/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2S. Flaherty 544719 3/2228

 10 JAVEN BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 536532 4/3186

 11 OPA'S GIRLS Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2E. Kitchen 538522 3/2174

 12 EVIE ON GAS Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550297 1/0173

 13 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 545285 4/3171

 14 SKEDADDLE LUCY Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4M. Suttle 548403 1/0162

 15 FEDERAL DIAMOND Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 09/06/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4S. Wilkinson 541462 1/087

 16 FAWN TIPSY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/172

 17 MARVIN'S GIRL Dropping in grade DAP, 28/04/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 1C 5/1G. Edwards 533185 11/4230

 18 QUINNLEY BALE Dropping in grade NOW, 23/05/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 5/4138

 19 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R11, M 1M 4M 2M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 13/7228

 20 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score DAP, 26/05/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 3P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7186

 21 BOOMERANG BINDI Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4180

 22 ALWAYS ARCHIE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4G. Prior 549053 1/0168

 23 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R4, M 4M 2P 3P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9155

 24 CANDY CORVETTE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3P. Massa 552138 2/1154

 25 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529673 6/5153

 26 MACK BOY Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1P. Goodsell 530570 9/1136

 27 HOT STREAK Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/3135

 28 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/2135

 29 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R11, M 5M 8P 8M 5/1A. Bell 498901 13/7125
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 30 MOUSE KNOWS Weighted points score DAP, 12/05/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4S. Fairbairn 543297 1/0120

 31 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R8, Y 2Y 8P 5P 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/0119

 32 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R7, P 7P 6M 7P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4112

 33 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/1108

 34 BLACK OREO Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3G. Bayo 526857 2/199

 35 BAM BAM BALAAM Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3C. Bell 535139 2/199

 36 MIDNIGHT STELLA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4C. Green 539941 1/096

 37 DESPICABLE RYAN Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R8, Y 8Y 3Y 5Y 5/4M. Pryce 543310 1/092

 38 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/584

 39 VALENTINA BALE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R9, P 4P 8Y 5P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 3/083

 40 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4R. Walter 543564 1/075

 41 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/266

 42 HOLLY'S DEN Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 7Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/061
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 1 XERXES BALE Last start winner DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 543635 3/2192

 2 MY NAME Last start winner DAP, 09/06/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4L. Michael 549050 1/0151

 3 SHERIFF'S WAY Last start winner DAP, 09/06/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3J. Scerri 539205 2/1150

 4 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Last start placegetter RIC, 10/06/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/2S. Flaherty 544719 3/2228

 5 JAVEN BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 536532 4/3186

 6 OPA'S GIRLS Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 7P 5/2E. Kitchen 538522 3/2174

 7 EVIE ON GAS Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550297 1/0173

 8 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 545285 4/3171

 9 SKEDADDLE LUCY Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4M. Suttle 548403 1/0162

 10 FEDERAL DIAMOND Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 09/06/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4S. Wilkinson 541462 1/087

 11 FAWN TIPSY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/172

 12 MARVIN'S GIRL Dropping in grade DAP, 28/04/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 1C 5/1G. Edwards 533185 11/4230

 13 QUINNLEY BALE Dropping in grade NOW, 23/05/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 538381 5/4138

 14 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R11, M 1M 4M 2M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 13/7228

 15 PERFECT SKIPPER Weighted points score DAP, 26/05/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 3P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7186

 16 BOOMERANG BINDI Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4180

 17 ALWAYS ARCHIE Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4G. Prior 549053 1/0168

 18 KNOCKABOUT SUE Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R4, M 4M 2P 3P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 11/9155

 19 CANDY CORVETTE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3P. Massa 552138 2/1154

 20 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529673 6/5153

 21 MACK BOY Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1P. Goodsell 530570 9/1136

 22 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/2135

 23 HOT STREAK Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/3135

 24 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R11, M 5M 8P 8M 5/1A. Bell 498901 13/7125

 25 MOUSE KNOWS Weighted points score DAP, 12/05/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4S. Fairbairn 543297 1/0120

 26 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R8, Y 2Y 8P 5P 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/0119

 27 BLUE HIGHWAY Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R7, P 7P 6M 7P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4112

 28 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/1108

 29 BLACK OREO Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3G. Bayo 526857 2/199

 30 BAM BAM BALAAM Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3C. Bell 535139 2/199

 31 MIDNIGHT STELLA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4C. Green 539941 1/096
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 32 DESPICABLE RYAN Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R8, Y 8Y 3Y 5Y 5/4M. Pryce 543310 1/092

 33 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/584

 34 VALENTINA BALE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R9, P 4P 8Y 5P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 3/083

 35 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4R. Walter 543564 1/075

 36 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/266

 37 HOLLY'S DEN Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 7Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/061
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 1 NIXON BALE Last start winner DAP, 09/06/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2S. Rhodes 528168 23/20348

 2 HARDAWAY HARADA Weighted points score RIC, 25/05/2022, R12, M 4M 2M 3M 1/1R. Marsden 488910 42/22189

 3 WICKED FURY Last start placegetter RIC, 05/06/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 2/1/1P. Ray 532470 10/6327

 4 CORLESS CRAZY Last start placegetter RIC, 12/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2T. Corless 532707 15/13324

 5 VIANNA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 537211 9/8273

 6 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 11/06/2022, R3, C 4C 4C 5P 2/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 13/6166

 7 COP MAGNET Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 3/1/1A. Bell 532361 18/6309

 8 RISING ARTIST Last start placegetter WAG, 10/06/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/2W. Bradley 530479 6/5258

 9 MINT CONDITION Last start placegetter DAP, 02/06/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2M. Clayton 532359 6/5240

 10 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15225

 11 WYANGAPINNI Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/2T. Corless 538588 7/6225

 12 PAT MY LASS Weighted points score WGL, 11/01/2022, R12 5P 2P 5P 4/1/2M. Bonser 537341 7/4192
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 1 NEXT OF KINLOCH Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R2, P 2P M/1D. Campbell 549987 0/0134

 2 SKEDADDLE ADDIE Last start placegetter NOW, 13/06/2022, R1, P 2P 8P M/1M. Suttle 548401 0/083

 3 FIERY EYE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 02/06/2022, R1, P

DAP, 26/05/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/0118

 4 DESPICABLE TILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 07/05/2022, R1, Y 3Y M/1M. Pryce 543312 0/0117

 5 LIGHTNING ROCKET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 14/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1C. Bell 543850 0/0102

 6 PLEGRIDY BLUES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 02/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 2P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/094

 7 FAT PIZZA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/05/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 8P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/086

 8 GLIDE TO EXCEL 2 First start M/1A. Williams 547095 0/00

 9 RECTIFIED First start M/1C. O'Brien 550784 0/00

 10 LITTLE REBEL First start M/1J. Sepple 552768 0/00

 11 ERINA LASS Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 09/06/2022, R2, P 5P M/1D. Tesoriero 546725 0/050

 12 ZULU ZEPHYR Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 06/06/2022, R3, P 4P M/1G. Edwards 545550 0/058

 13 HIGH TOWER Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 06/06/2022, R2, P 5P M/1G. Edwards 545547 0/050

 14 DESPICABLE NANNY Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 07/05/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1M. Pryce 546631 0/042

 15 WILD LUCK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1N. Bayo 533457 0/058

 16 ALWAYS BARNEY Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 6P M/1G. Prior 549056 0/052

 17 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/048

 18 POP'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1R. Walter 544016 0/043
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 1 ZIPPING QUOKKA Last start Provincial winner RIC, 08/06/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2N. Kilner 529940 10/3288

 2 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R6, P 5P 8C 2C 4/1/1M. Suttle 533183 5/4153

 3 ORSON JAZZY 2 Last start winner DAP, 09/06/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/0147

 4 BLAZING WILL 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4M. Conquest 544665 1/0171

 5 TE HIKO 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 7P 5/3D. Robertson 541949 2/1165

 6 GENERAL CATTANA Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3T. Corless 538586 3/1123

 7 WINKLER Last start Provincial winner NOW, 13/06/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2A. Bell 537909 5/2129

 8 SOUL TO SQUEEZE 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 31/05/2022, R7, P 4C 4C 5P 5/1J. Tweddle 533620 13/6166

 9 MY MARGARITA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R1, C 3C 3C 4P 5/3A. Manwaring 529588 8/1284

 10 JAZZ PARTY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4D. Campbell 539700 4/0159

 11 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1C. Bell 543845 4/3159

 12 LITTLE WHISKY Weighted points score WPK, 01/06/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3T. Provost 532419 4/1144

 13 POCKET DYNAMITE Weighted points score WPK, 25/05/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 3P 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 4/3144

 14 CULPABLE MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 11/06/2022, R2, C 6C 4P 8P 5/3M. Clayton 532365 6/2126

 15 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1A. Williams 491778 16/4119

 16 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3105

 17 ANOTHER DEBACLE Weighted points score WAG, 10/06/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2W. Bradley 528834 4/299

 18 STRIKING STARE Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/184

 19 VALENTINA BALE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R9, P 4P 8Y 5P 5/4M. Hooper 498448 3/083

 20 CAWBOURNE TACO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4M. Hooper 537717 1/072
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 1 MOUNT VICTORIA Grade order Grade 5 4C 3P 2P 5/4C. Micallef 550491 1/0172

 2 BLAZING WILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 3P 5/4M. Conquest 544665 1/0171

 3 WICKED CRYSTAL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4P. Ray 543268 1/0170

 4 TE HIKO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/3D. Robertson 541949 2/1165

 5 COOL KAT Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bradley 537594 2/1162

 6 ORSON JAZZY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4W. Sugars 542145 1/0147

 7 SMOKING BARREL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 5P 5/4A. Williams 544419 1/0144

 8 FEROCIOUS EZMAE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Flaherty 544721 1/0142

 9 TAKAHI CHISUM Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4J. Sepple 538993 1/0141

 10 BELIEVE SO 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/3P. Goodsell 542359 2/1141

 11 MOUNT GOWER Grade order Grade 5 5C 2P 6P 5/3C. Micallef 550492 2/1138

 12 STAR PRESENT Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 2/1138

 13 STILTON STUNNER Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/3D. Carter 530566 2/1135

 14 SHE'S DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4L. Warren 501081 1/0130

 15 LIGHTNING ZOMBIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/3C. Bell 543844 2/1123

 16 BUCKET GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 2/0108

 17 ROCKSTAR JAY BAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4S. Evans 547859 2/0105

 18 SKEDADDLE EVANDA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/4M. Suttle 548400 1/098

 19 MIDNIGHT STELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/4C. Green 539941 1/096

 20 TIGGER DAVE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550290 1/089

 21 CAWBOURNE TACO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4M. Hooper 537717 1/072
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 1 BALI LAVA Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1S. Ngurah 550282 0/0126

 2 TWISTED KISSES Last start placegetter DAP, 02/06/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P M/1N. Bayo 538401 0/092

 3 BROCKIE'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1J. Brown 544032 0/0122

 4 QUANTIFIABLE First start M/1C. O'Brien 550785 0/00

 5 COSTOSA First start M/1W. Sugars 549174 0/00

 6 ROCKSTAR CABELLO First start M/1C. Nutt 549422 0/00

 7 ROCKSTAR RAMOS Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 09/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1S. Evans 551018 0/050

 8 WILD LUCK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1N. Bayo 533457 0/058

 9 ROCKING RED Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R3, P 6P 7P M/1S. Micallef 540468 0/039
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 1 SILVER LUCK Last start winner DAP, 09/06/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2A. Sheridan 540278 3/2282

 2 CAWBOURNE TURVEY Last start placegetter WPK, 08/06/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1J. Lord 535121 9/4243

 3 LUCKY FERNANDO Last start placegetter DAP, 09/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4W. Sugars 540272 4/0147

 4 JAZZ PARTY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 09/06/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2D. Campbell 539700 4/2159

 5 POWDER FINGER Weighted points score WPK, 08/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3J. Lord 537851 7/1156

 6 BELIEVE SO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/06/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4P. Goodsell 542359 2/0141

 7 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score NOW, 13/06/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0105
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 1 MY MARGARITA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/01/2022, R1, C 3C 3C 4P 2/1/2A. Manwaring 529588 8/6284
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